
Friday

10

Kevin Kevin Angie Kevin

Frank Tirzah Lab Tirzah Lab Frank Library Tirzah Lab

Brain Food 1005 Tirzah Brain 1005 Brainfood Tirzah Brain Food 1005

Pete
Brain 

Food Pete
Brain 

Food Pete

Joy Brain Food Joy Brain Food Brain Food

Josiah Josiah

ML* ML*

Pete Naomi Naomi Pete

Library Library

Tirzah

PGS Tirzah Tirzah   

Campus Library Pete Library

Martina Martina Writing Composition

7pm-9pm 7pm-9pm  Business/Math/Accounting

Natural/ Social Sciences

Music

Religion

Resume & Cover Letter

11

12

Thursday Monday

Finals Schedule-Tutor Schedule *subject to change* 

Tuesday 

Things to keep in mind:
* Unless noted, tutors will meet in the Academic Success Center located in the library on the Mt. Tabor campus.
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* If the scheduled hours do not work for you, please contact our tutors! Most are available to make appointments outside of their scheduled times.

 Find the online schedule here: www.warnerpacific.edu/academic-success-center Online Users: “Scroll for tutor contact information” 
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Tirzah Allen *ASC Writing/Communications/ESL tallen@warnerpacific.edu
Frank George IV Writing fgeorge@warnerpacific.edu
Pete Frazee Writing pfrazee@warnerpacific.edu

Angie Matley Writing ematley@warnerpacific.edu
Business, Math, & Accounting:

Naomi Landers Math nlanders@warnerpacific.edu
Joy Sadi Bus 211/311/312/412/Math 101 jsadi@warnerpacific.edu
Kevin Escamilla Pre-calculus kescamilla@warnerpacific.edu

Erendira Villagomez evillagomez@warnerpacific.edu

Naomi Landers BIO 101 nlanders@warnerpacific.edu
Pete Frazee American Government, Race & Ethnic Relactions pfrazee@warnerpacific.edu

Kevin Escamilla BIO 101, 102, kescamilla@warnerpacific.edu

Nadia Nelson Music: Music Theory, Aural Skills, and Music History. nnelson@warnerpacific.edu
Josiah Hall Music: Technical Keyboarding Skills jdhall@warnerpacific.edu
Religion:

Pete Frazee Bible as Literature,  Spiritual Formation pfrazee@warnerpacific.edu

Naomi Landers Bible as Literature nlanders@warnerpacific.edu
Resume & Cover Letter:

Frank George IV Resume & Cover Letter (By Appointment) fgeorge@warnerpacific.edu
Erendira Villagomez evillagomez@warnerpacific.edu

Accounting  (By Appointment)

Subjects / Courses Email Address

Martina Avendano ADP Math Concepts / Pre-calculus

Sciences (Natural/Social) :

Resume & Cover Letter (By Appointment)

Music:

Tutors check their Warner emails daily. While tutors are expected to reply to inquiries within 24 hours,they are not required to help outside of their own 

availability.

lrivas-vazquez@warnerpacific.edu

mavendano@warnerpacific.edu

BIO 101, 102 / CHEM 211, 212 / PSY 140 (By Appointment)Andy Rivas-Vazquez

Writing & Humanities:
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